
NE DIV W1/2, BLOCK 18,
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SHEPPARD ELLA MAE
713 NE CATAWBA AVE
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1208 M H 25 04/08/1998

HX Base Yr

713 NE CATAWBA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,464 117.9000 110.83 162,255 2004 2004 10 0 0 45.00 45.00

3 MANUF 1  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 70,022

UOP 240 25 60 2,993

1,644 1,464 73,015

BAS= W52 S27 E15 UOP=  S10 E24N10 W24$ E37 N27$.

BAS

52

27

15

37

27

UOP10

24

10

24

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 800

6 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

9,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 *I 210.00 105.00 22,050.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 0.50 0.45 9,922


